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Hulladékkal és szeméttel kapcsolatos szolgaltatasok

I.D.: 106083664

A szerz6dés
tipusa:

CPV kdédok:
Ajanlatkéré
szervezet:

Rovid 6sszefoglald:

Osszefoglalé:

Szolgaltatasmegrendelés

90500000

Banc de Sang i Teixits

Hulladékkal és szeméttel kapcsolatos
szolgéltatdsok

A dokumentum
tipusa:

Beadasi hataridé:

Becsllt érték:

Hulladékkal és szeméttel kapcsolatos szolgaltatdsok

Helyesbités

2025.01.03
14:00

474 675 EUR
414 630,72
EUR

36 748,28 EUR
23 296 EUR



